CITY OF BAYTOWN
August 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

BAYTOWN
—————

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential

08/27/2025

BR25080760

8423 HUNTERWYCK LN

Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial

08/11/2025 BC25050237
08/27/2025 BC25070366
08/08/2025 BC25070387
08/21/2025 BC25070375
08/07/2025 BC25050252
08/15/2025 BC25070398
Demolition - Residential
08/20/2025 BR25080754
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential
08/25/2025 BR25080762
08/18/2025 BR25070706
08/25/2025 BR25080766
08/15/2025 BR25080753
08/18/2025 BR25080765
Fence - Commercial
08/21/2025 BC25080417
08/04/2025 BC25070385
08/19/2025 BC25080423

Fence - Residential

08/19/2025

BR25080777

1909 N PRUETT ST
207 W DEFEE AVE, C
1220 S AIRHART DR

2500 E JAMES AVE, OFFICE

6735 N SH 146
6510 THOMPSON RD

6612 STEINMAN ST

404 E JAMES AVE

9606 BAYOU WOODS DR
5006 GLEN HAVEN DR
2109 MISSOURI ST

5009 INVERNESS DR

1907 DECKER DR

1414 MARKET ST

215 W DEFEE AVE

1304 E TEXAS AVE

N/A

Old Cherokee

Plaza 207

Heart Break Industrial Services
Park at Aviano

Appliances Under Discount
MARGO GARDEN PRODUCTS

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Douglas Cook Enterprises
N/A
Stephen Auguste

N/A

3,654

13,000
2,220
16,250
313,504
18,000
105,000

1,800

572

200
180

155

$38,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$6,500.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$200.00

$1,000.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation
08/07/2025 BR25080738 5110 SOMERSET DR N/A 0 $1,400.00
08/11/2025 BR25080747 4704 BURNING TREE DR N/A 0 $2,070.00
08/15/2025 BR25080752 2109 MISSOURI ST N/A 0 $700.00
Foundation Repair

08/13/2025 BR25080758 202 PECAN DR N/A 1,076 $7,400.00
08/04/2025 BR25080730 9722 PINEHURST DR N/A 60 $3,300.00
08/13/2025 BR25080759 4808 ST ANDREW DR N/A 1,500 $35,110.00
08/27/2025 BR25080798 802 FLEETWOOD DR N/A 0 $6,650.00
08/21/2025 BR25080783 807 EDGEBROOK DR N/A 16 $10,305.00
08/07/2025 BR25080727 1520 WILLOW ST N/A 920 $0.00
08/04/2025 BR25080726 2001 UTAH ST N/A 0 $0.00
08/06/2025 BR25080742 214 E LOBIT AVE N/A 1,115 $0.00
Generator Installation - Residential

08/07/2025 BR25070723 1403 TURNBERRY CIR N/A 0 $15,325.00
08/25/2025 BR25080790 2418 MORNING DR N/A 0 $14,000.00
08/14/2025 BR25080737 6706 HAIDER AVE N/A 8 $16,750.00
08/18/2025 BR25080756 9807 BAYOU WOODS DR N/A 0 $16,989.00
Manufactured Home Placement

08/07/2025 BH25060027 7905 N SH 146, 16 N/A 840 $30,000.00
08/18/2025 BH25080039 3500 MCKINNEY RD, 64 N/A 1,216 $100.00
08/21/2025 BH25080037 1124 PINE ST N/A 1,216 $0.00
08/29/2025 BH25080042 322 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 41 N/A 1,152 $20,000.00
08/25/2025 BH25080038 7718 N MAIN ST N/A 1,832 $180,000.00
New Construction - Commercial

08/05/2025 BC25030132 6611 GARTH RD Sam's Club #4864 169,570 $27,687,389.60
08/19/2025 BC24120545 1500 SANTAVY ST, BLDG 13 HEIGHTS OF BAYTOWN AT GRAND PKWY 1,969 $295,350.00
08/18/2025 BC24060283 2700 N MAIN ST, 100 Pause & Go 5,840  $1,051,200.00
08/19/2025 BC24120544 1500 SANTAVY ST, BLDG#14 HEIGHTS OF BAYTOWN AT GRAND PKWY 1,969 $393,800.00

New Construction - Residential

08/06/2025 BR25070687 704 TRAVIS ST N/A 499 $125,000.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Location Address

Business Name

Square Feet

Valuation

08/05/2025
08/15/2025
08/11/2025
08/05/2025
08/14/2025
08/29/2025
08/05/2025

BR25060606
BR25040446
BR25060630
BR25070698
BR25060627
BR25070725
BR25070709

7113 BAYWAY DR

2104 MONTANA ST

910 MABRY RD

3311 MCKINNEY RD

3400 MICHIGAN ST

1303 HAWTHORNE AVE
2102 SPRING HOLLOW DR

Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial

08/19/2025
08/12/2025
08/13/2025
08/11/2025
08/29/2025
08/12/2025

BC25070373
BC25070360
BC25040211
BC25070386
BC25070376
BC25060336

3402 SHADY HILL DR

700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, A
9120 E IH 10, #100

511 W MAIN ST, A

2200 N MAIN ST, 150

4611 GARTH RD, 200

Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential

08/19/2025
08/07/2025
08/12/2025
08/14/2025
08/06/2025
08/13/2025

08/29/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/21/2025
08/06/2025
08/11/2025

BR25070663
BR25080739
BR25030219
BR25060652
BR25080732
BR25070724

BR25070715
BR25080734
BR25020066
BR25080750
BR25080731
BR25070682

Roof - Commercial

08/07/2025

BC25080411

801 E DEFEE AVE
1800 SOUTHWOOD DR
3212 ILLINOIS ST

318 PARK ST

501 PEARL AVE

312 E CEDAR BAYOU LYNCHBURG
RD

3204 MICHIGAN ST
5102 INVERNESS DR
405 HINES AVE

300 HAFER AVE
4614 ALAMANCE DR
509 HARDING ST

2104 JAMES BOWIE DR

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

TMobile

C & E Remodeling LLC

Archway Properties

BAYTOWN TUTORING PRO

Bay Area Barber and Cosmetology College
Texas Military Department

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Luna Bay Townhomes

3,692
2,948
4,655
1,000
1,256
1,230
2,553

100
1,000
255,128
399

70

33

1,248

20
1,500
1,719
1,182
1,632

1,498
40
1,184
884
2,600
1,152

$250,000.00
$180,000.00
$550.00
$50,000.00
$89,000.00
$200,000.00
$302,705.00

$5,000.00
$40,000.00
$0.00
$100.00
$140,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$5,841.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00

$26,187.00
$12,659.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$321,793.00
$15,000.00

$70,000.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Location Address

Business Name
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Roof - Residential

08/20/2025

BR25080768

Sign Construction

08/13/2025 BS25060044
08/11/2025 BS25070050
08/27/2025 BS25070049
08/05/2025 BS25070052
08/18/2025 BS25060045
08/11/2025 BS25070051
08/18/2025 BS25060047
08/20/2025 BS25050037
08/12/2025 BS25070055
08/27/2025 BS25080065
08/21/2025 BS25080063
08/15/2025 BS25070054
08/21/2025 BS25080060
08/27/2025 BS25080066
08/21/2025 BS25080061
Site Work Only - Commercial
08/05/2025 BC25070393
08/25/2025 BC25070395
08/05/2025 BC25040204
08/18/2025 BC25030138
Solar Panel Installation

08/18/2025 BR25080764
08/29/2025 BR25080789
08/29/2025 BR25080803
08/18/2025 BR25080744
08/06/2025 BR25070714
08/27/2025 BR25080787

1911 CONNALLY RD, 2

3902 GARTH RD

7100 GARTH RD

7100 GARTH RD

2200 N MAIN ST, 150
4611 GARTH RD, 200
7100 GARTH RD

6026 N SH 146

5232 EIH 10

2200 N MAIN ST, 120
3700 N SH 146

3600 N MAIN ST

2301 N ALEXANDER DR, A
4500 GARTH RD

1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR
2401 GARTHRD

6611 GARTH RD

700 W TEXAS AVE

1505 N ALEXANDER DR
2700 N MAIN ST

1100 APACHE TRL

5404 DEBORAH LN

10339 LAUREN CREEK DR
1620 W TEXAS AVE

103 CHANDLER DR

10406 DEVINWOOD DR

N/A

Mavis Tires & Brakes

Dutch Bros

Dutch Bros

Imex Business LLC

ARMY NATIONAL GUARD RECUITMENT
Dutch Bros

McDonalds # 43745

Elite MMA

Big Bottle Liquor store

Cedar Bayou Grace Methodist Church
Tiger Mart

AMIGO,S LIQUOR

Tiger Mart

Amegy Bank

Tiger Mart

Sam's Club #4864

LEE COLLEGE COSMETOLOGY LAB
Chase Bank

Pause & Go Fuel Station

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

71
197
197

70

33

44
238
258

51

73

10

21

10

10

120

2,817

$0.00

$1,095.00
$27,300.00
$27,150.00
$9,100.00
$1,000.00
$27,300.00
$35,000.00
$135,000.00
$4,500.00
$11,486.00
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$1,500.00
$11,000.00
$1,500.00

$0.00
$20,000.00
$100,000.00
$0.00

$42,359.00

$9,000.00
$15,580.00
$25,354.10
$78,045.56
$13,120.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

08/06/2025 BR25070713 311 HARVEY AVE N/A 0 $74,474.48
08/13/2025 BR25070721 2300 NEW JERSEY ST N/A 0 $50,577.20
08/07/2025 BR25080741 3039 SPECKLEBELLY DR N/A 0 $28,259.00
08/14/2025 BR25080748 516 GRANTHAM RD N/A 0 $55,333.78



