



CITY OF BAYTOWN
August 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential					
08/27/2025	BR25080760	8423 HUNTERWYCK LN	N/A	3,654	\$38,000.00
Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial					
08/11/2025	BC25050237	1909 N PRUETT ST	Old Cherokee	13,000	\$0.00
08/27/2025	BC25070366	207 W DEFEE AVE, C	Plaza 207	2,220	\$0.00
08/08/2025	BC25070387	1220 S AIRHART DR	Heart Break Industrial Services	16,250	\$0.00
08/21/2025	BC25070375	2500 E JAMES AVE, OFFICE	Park at Aviano	313,504	\$0.00
08/07/2025	BC25050252	6735 N SH 146	Appliances Under Discount	18,000	\$0.00
08/15/2025	BC25070398	6510 THOMPSON RD	MARGO GARDEN PRODUCTS	105,000	\$0.00
Demolition - Residential					
08/20/2025	BR25080754	6612 STEINMAN ST	N/A	1,800	\$0.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential					
08/25/2025	BR25080762	404 E JAMES AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
08/18/2025	BR25070706	9606 BAYOU WOODS DR	N/A	0	\$0.00
08/25/2025	BR25080766	5006 GLEN HAVEN DR	N/A	0	\$0.00
08/15/2025	BR25080753	2109 MISSOURI ST	N/A	572	\$3,000.00
08/18/2025	BR25080765	5009 INVERNESS DR	N/A	0	\$6,500.00
Fence - Commercial					
08/21/2025	BC25080417	1907 DECKER DR	Douglas Cook Enterprises	200	\$10,000.00
08/04/2025	BC25070385	1414 MARKET ST	N/A	180	\$5,000.00
08/19/2025	BC25080423	215 W DEFEE AVE	Stephen Auguste	0	\$200.00
Fence - Residential					
08/19/2025	BR25080777	1304 E TEXAS AVE	N/A	155	\$1,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
08/07/2025	BR25080738	5110 SOMERSET DR	N/A	0	\$1,400.00
08/11/2025	BR25080747	4704 BURNING TREE DR	N/A	0	\$2,070.00
08/15/2025	BR25080752	2109 MISSOURI ST	N/A	0	\$700.00
Foundation Repair					
08/13/2025	BR25080758	202 PECAN DR	N/A	1,076	\$7,400.00
08/04/2025	BR25080730	9722 PINEHURST DR	N/A	60	\$3,300.00
08/13/2025	BR25080759	4808 ST ANDREW DR	N/A	1,500	\$35,110.00
08/27/2025	BR25080798	802 FLEETWOOD DR	N/A	0	\$6,650.00
08/21/2025	BR25080783	807 EDGEBROOK DR	N/A	16	\$10,305.00
08/07/2025	BR25080727	1520 WILLOW ST	N/A	920	\$0.00
08/04/2025	BR25080726	2001 UTAH ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
08/06/2025	BR25080742	214 E LOBIT AVE	N/A	1,115	\$0.00
Generator Installation - Residential					
08/07/2025	BR25070723	1403 TURNBERRY CIR	N/A	0	\$15,325.00
08/25/2025	BR25080790	2418 MORNING DR	N/A	0	\$14,000.00
08/14/2025	BR25080737	6706 HAIDER AVE	N/A	8	\$16,750.00
08/18/2025	BR25080756	9807 BAYOU WOODS DR	N/A	0	\$16,989.00
Manufactured Home Placement					
08/07/2025	BH25060027	7905 N SH 146, 16	N/A	840	\$30,000.00
08/18/2025	BH25080039	3500 MCKINNEY RD, 64	N/A	1,216	\$100.00
08/21/2025	BH25080037	1124 PINE ST	N/A	1,216	\$0.00
08/29/2025	BH25080042	322 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 41	N/A	1,152	\$20,000.00
08/25/2025	BH25080038	7718 N MAIN ST	N/A	1,832	\$180,000.00
New Construction - Commercial					
08/05/2025	BC25030132	6611 GARTH RD	Sam's Club #4864	169,570	\$27,687,389.60
08/19/2025	BC24120545	1500 SANTAVY ST, BLDG 13	HEIGHTS OF BAYTOWN AT GRAND PKWY	1,969	\$295,350.00
08/18/2025	BC24060283	2700 N MAIN ST, 100	Pause & Go	5,840	\$1,051,200.00
08/19/2025	BC24120544	1500 SANTAVY ST, BLDG#14	HEIGHTS OF BAYTOWN AT GRAND PKWY	1,969	\$393,800.00
New Construction - Residential					
08/06/2025	BR25070687	704 TRAVIS ST	N/A	499	\$125,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
08/05/2025	BR25060606	7113 BAYWAY DR	N/A	3,692	\$250,000.00
08/15/2025	BR25040446	2104 MONTANA ST	N/A	2,948	\$180,000.00
08/11/2025	BR25060630	910 MABRY RD	N/A	4,655	\$550.00
08/05/2025	BR25070698	3311 MCKINNEY RD	N/A	1,000	\$50,000.00
08/14/2025	BR25060627	3400 MICHIGAN ST	N/A	1,256	\$89,000.00
08/29/2025	BR25070725	1303 HAWTHORNE AVE	N/A	1,230	\$200,000.00
08/05/2025	BR25070709	2102 SPRING HOLLOW DR	N/A	2,553	\$302,705.00
Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial					
08/19/2025	BC25070373	3402 SHADY HILL DR	TMobile	100	\$5,000.00
08/12/2025	BC25070360	700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, A	C & E Remodeling LLC	1,000	\$40,000.00
08/13/2025	BC25040211	9120 E IH 10, #100	Archway Properties	255,128	\$0.00
08/11/2025	BC25070386	511 W MAIN ST, A	BAYTOWN TUTORING PRO	399	\$100.00
08/29/2025	BC25070376	2200 N MAIN ST, 150	Bay Area Barber and Cosmetology College	70	\$140,000.00
08/12/2025	BC25060336	4611 GARTH RD, 200	Texas Military Department	33	\$1,000.00
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential					
08/19/2025	BR25070663	801 E DEFEE AVE	N/A	1,248	\$3,000.00
08/07/2025	BR25080739	1800 SOUTHWOOD DR	N/A	20	\$5,841.00
08/12/2025	BR25030219	3212 ILLINOIS ST	N/A	1,500	\$45,000.00
08/14/2025	BR25060652	318 PARK ST	N/A	1,719	\$25,000.00
08/06/2025	BR25080732	501 PEARL AVE	N/A	1,182	\$20,000.00
08/13/2025	BR25070724	312 E CEDAR BAYOU LYNCHBURG RD	N/A	1,632	\$30,000.00
08/29/2025	BR25070715	3204 MICHIGAN ST	N/A	1,498	\$26,187.00
08/12/2025	BR25080734	5102 INVERNESS DR	N/A	40	\$12,659.00
08/12/2025	BR25020066	405 HINES AVE	N/A	1,184	\$5,000.00
08/21/2025	BR25080750	300 HAFER AVE	N/A	884	\$0.00
08/06/2025	BR25080731	4614 ALAMANCE DR	N/A	2,600	\$321,793.00
08/11/2025	BR25070682	509 HARDING ST	N/A	1,152	\$15,000.00
Roof - Commercial					
08/07/2025	BC25080411	2104 JAMES BOWIE DR	Luna Bay Townhomes	0	\$70,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
Roof - Residential					
08/20/2025	BR25080768	1911 CONNALLY RD, 2	N/A	0	\$0.00
Sign Construction					
08/13/2025	BS25060044	3902 GARTH RD	Mavis Tires & Brakes	71	\$1,095.00
08/11/2025	BS25070050	7100 GARTH RD	Dutch Bros	197	\$27,300.00
08/27/2025	BS25070049	7100 GARTH RD	Dutch Bros	197	\$27,150.00
08/05/2025	BS25070052	2200 N MAIN ST, 150	Imex Business LLC	70	\$9,100.00
08/18/2025	BS25060045	4611 GARTH RD, 200	ARMY NATIONAL GUARD RECRUITMENT	33	\$1,000.00
08/11/2025	BS25070051	7100 GARTH RD	Dutch Bros	44	\$27,300.00
08/18/2025	BS25060047	6026 N SH 146	McDonalds # 43745	238	\$35,000.00
08/20/2025	BS25050037	5232 E IH 10	Elite MMA	258	\$135,000.00
08/12/2025	BS25070055	2200 N MAIN ST, 120	Big Bottle Liquor store	51	\$4,500.00
08/27/2025	BS25080065	3700 N SH 146	Cedar Bayou Grace Methodist Church	73	\$11,486.00
08/21/2025	BS25080063	3600 N MAIN ST	Tiger Mart	10	\$1,500.00
08/15/2025	BS25070054	2301 N ALEXANDER DR, A	AMIGO,S LIQUOR	21	\$2,800.00
08/21/2025	BS25080060	4500 GARTH RD	Tiger Mart	10	\$1,500.00
08/27/2025	BS25080066	1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR	Amegy Bank	2	\$11,000.00
08/21/2025	BS25080061	2401 GARTH RD	Tiger Mart	10	\$1,500.00
Site Work Only - Commercial					
08/05/2025	BC25070393	6611 GARTH RD	Sam's Club #4864	0	\$0.00
08/25/2025	BC25070395	700 W TEXAS AVE	LEE COLLEGE COSMETOLOGY LAB	120	\$20,000.00
08/05/2025	BC25040204	1505 N ALEXANDER DR	Chase Bank	0	\$100,000.00
08/18/2025	BC25030138	2700 N MAIN ST	Pause & Go Fuel Station	0	\$0.00
Solar Panel Installation					
08/18/2025	BR25080764	1100 APACHE TRL	N/A	912	\$42,359.00
08/29/2025	BR25080789	5404 DEBORAH LN	N/A	0	\$9,000.00
08/29/2025	BR25080803	10339 LAUREN CREEK DR	N/A	0	\$15,580.00
08/18/2025	BR25080744	1620 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$25,354.10
08/06/2025	BR25070714	103 CHANDLER DR	N/A	0	\$78,045.56
08/27/2025	BR25080787	10406 DEVINWOOD DR	N/A	2,817	\$13,120.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
08/06/2025	BR25070713	311 HARVEY AVE	N/A	0	\$74,474.48
08/13/2025	BR25070721	2300 NEW JERSEY ST	N/A	0	\$50,577.20
08/07/2025	BR25080741	3039 SPECKLEBELLY DR	N/A	0	\$28,259.00
08/14/2025	BR25080748	516 GRANTHAM RD	N/A	0	\$55,333.78